
The Wheatsheaf Inn, Symington

Soup of the Day . . . . . . . . . . . £4.50 

Bowl of Cullen Skink  . . . . . . . £5.75

Garlic Baguette  . . . . . . . . . . . .£2.95

Garlic Baguette with Cheese  . £3.95

Deep Fried Potato Skins with 
Sweet Chilli & Garlic Mayo Dip £5.50

Classic Prawns Marie Rose  . . £5.95

Garlic & Herb Breaded Mushrooms

with a Garlic Mayo Dip  . . . . . . £5.55

Grilled Goats Cheese with

Redcurrant Chutney & 

Balsamic Glaze  . . . . . . . . . . . £5.55

Smooth Pate with Redcurrant 

& Red Onion Jam with 

Garlic Baguette  . . . . . . . . . . .£5.55

Haggis, Neeps & Tatties with a
Sweet Whisky Cream . . . . . . . £5.55

Grilled Black Pudding with 
Leek & Onion Cream  . . . . . . . £5.55

Chicken Stir-Fry in Sweet 
Chilli Sauce  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .£5.95

Vegetable Stir-Fry in 
Sweet Chilli Sauce  . . . . . . . . .£5.55 

Deep Fried Breaded or Battered
Haddock with Fries & Salad . .£11.95

Deep Fried Breaded Scampi 
with Fries & Salad  . . . . . . . . .£10.95

Smoked Haddock Gratin  . . .£10.95

Ham & Cheddar Salad  . . . . .£10.95

Prawns Marie Rose Salad  . . .£11.95

Blackened Chicken with Creamy
Cajun Sauce with Rice  . . . . .£10.95

Pan Fried Cajun Chicken Salad 
with Cajun Mayo  . . . . . . . . . .£10.95

Cajun Chicken Burger with 
Sweet Chilli Mayo  
with Fries & Salad  . . . . . . . . .£10.95

Breast of Chicken with a 
Leek & Onion Cream Glazed 
with Cheddar  . . . . . . . . . . . .£10.95

Breast of Chicken Stuffed 
with Haggis in a Sweet 
Whisky Cream . . . . . . . . . . . .£11.95

Gammon Steak with Fried Egg 
or Pineapple, Onion Rings,
Mushrooms, Tomato & Fries  .£11.95

Pan Fried Lambs Liver with 
Red Wine & Onions . . . . . . . .£10.95

Haggis, Neeps & Tatties with 
a Sweet Whisky Cream . . . . .£10.95

Steak Burger with Melted Cheese
with Fries & Salad  . . . . . . . . .£10.95

Beef Lasagne with 
Garlic Baguette  . . . . . . . . . . .£10.95

Wheatsheaf Steak Pie  . . . . . .£10.95

Sausages on Creamy Mashed
Potato with Onion Gravy  . . . .£10.95

Macaroni Cheese with Fries  . .£9.95

Vegetable Stir-Fry in Sweet 
Chilli Sauce with Rice  . . . . . . .£9.95

8oz Rib Eye Steak with 
Onion Rings, Mushrooms, 
Tomato & Fries  . . . . . . . . . . .£18.95

8oz Fillet Steak with 
Onion Rings, Mushrooms, 
Tomato & Fries  . . . . . . . . . . .£24.95

Sauces for Steaks  . . . . . . . . .£1.50
Peppercorn, Sweet Whisky or
Creamy Cajun

Side Orders  . . . . . . . . . . . . . .£2.95
Fries, Cajun Fries, Onion Rings,
Coleslaw, Mushrooms, Garlic
Baguette, Potatoes

Hot Chocolate Fudge Cake 
with Cream  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .£5.50

Apple Crumble 
with Hot Custard  . . . . . . . . . . £5.50

Strawberry Pavlova  . . . . . . . . .£5.50

Hot Sticky Toffee Pudding 
with Rich Butterscotch 
with Cream  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .£5.50

Raspberry Cheesecake . . . . . .£5.50

Selection of Cheeses  . . . . . . .£5.50
(Brie, Cheddar & Stilton 
with Biscuits)

Fresh Ground Coffee
Americano  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .£2.10
White Coffee  . . . . . . . . . . . . . .£2.20
Espresso . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .£2.10

Latte  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .£2.40
Cappuccino  . . . . . . . . . . . . . .£2.35
Liqueur Coffee  . . . . . . . . . . . .£4.85

Mocha  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .£2.45
Hot Chocolate . . . . . . . . . . . . .£2.45
Tea  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .£1.90

To Begin

The Middle

The Grand Finale . . .

THE WHEATSHEAF INN USES THE BEST SCOTTISH PRODUCE DELIVERED TO YOUR TABLE WITH CARE AND IMAGINATION



The Wheatsheaf Inn, Symington

Baguettes or 
Brown Bread Sandwiches . . . .£6.95
with Salad, Coleslaw & Crisps

Fillings: Egg Mayonnaise, Prawn
Marie Rose, Classic BLT, Cajun
Chicken, Ham, Cheese & Pickle

Soup & Sandwich 
Combo  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .£7.95

Lite Bites

Starters

STARTER & MAIN COURSE OR MAIN COURSE & DESSERT

Wheatsheaf Soup of the Day 
or a Bowl of Cullen Skink

Garlic Baguette 
(with or without cheese)

Smooth Pate with Redcurrant & 
Red Onion Jam with Garlic Baguette

Grilled Black Pudding with 
Leek & Onion Cream

Salad of Prawns Marie Rose

Deep Fried Potato Skins 
with Garlic Mayo & Sweet Chilli Dip

Garlic & Herb Breaded Mushrooms
with Garlic Mayo

Haggis, Neeps & Tatties 
with a Sweet Whisky Cream 

Grilled Goats Cheese 
with Redcurrant Chutney 
& Balsamic Glaze

Mains Smoked Haddock Gratin

Wheatsheaf Steak Pie

Sausages on Creamy Mashed
Potato with Onion Gravy

Haggis, Neeps & Tatties with a
Sweet Whisky Cream

Pan Fried Lambs Liver with 
Red Wine & Onions

Beef Lasagne with Garlic Baguette 

Steak Burger with Melted Cheese,
Fries & Salad

Breast of Chicken with 
Leek & Onion Cream Glazed 
with Cheddar

Blackened Chicken with 
Creamy Cajun Sauce with Rice

Salad of Ham & Cheddar

Macaroni Cheese with Fries

Desserts Apple Crumble with Custard

Raspberry Cheesecake

Warm Chocolate Fudge Cake

Hot Sticky Toffee Pudding

Strawberry Pavlova 

Selection of Cheese

2 Course Set Menu £12.99

Main Courses Chicken Breast Goujons with Fries
(Chicken breast pieces in a light batter)

Lasagne with Garlic Bread

Macaroni Cheese with Fries

Dessert Ice Cream with Chocolate or Strawberry Sauce

Drinks Milk, Diluting Orange or Blackcurrant

Sausages with Mash

Homemade Steak Burger with Fries

Scampi with Chips

Children’s Menu £4.95 UNDER 12 YEARS OF AGE 
INCLUDES MAIN COURSE, DESSERT AND ONE DRINK

MONDAY-THURSDAY 12PM-8.30PM 
FRIDAY 12PM-6PM, SATURDAY & SUNDAY 12PM-4PM

SERVED DAILY 
12PM-4PM

THE WHEATSHEAF INN USES THE BEST SCOTTISH PRODUCE DELIVERED TO YOUR TABLE WITH CARE AND IMAGINATION


